PRELIM
INARY
Parameter CL10K30E
CL10K50E
CL10K50S
CL10K100E
CL10K200E
CL10K200S

LIBERATOR CL10K200S (PRELIMINARY)
Page 17
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Speed Altera Equivalent
CL10K200SQC240-3 Commercial 240-pin Plastic QFP -3 EPF10K200SQC240-3
CL10K200SQC240-2 -2 EPF10K200SQC240-2
CL10K200SQC240-2X* -2 EPF10K200SQC240-2X
CL10K200SQC240-1 -1 EPF10K200SQC240-1
CL10K200SQC240-1X* -1 EPF10K200SQC240-1X
CL10K200SRC240-3 Commercial 240-pin Power QFP -3 EPF10K200SRC240-3
CL10K200SRC240-2 -2 EPF10K200SRC240-2
CL10K200SRC240-2X* -2 EPF10K200SRC240-2X
CL10K200SRC240-1 -1 EPF10K200SRC240-1
CL10K200SRC240-1X* -1 EPF10K200SRC240-1X
CL10K200SBC356-3 Commercial 356-pin SBGA -3 EPF10K200SBC356-3
CL10K200SBC356-2 -2 EPF10K200SBC356-2
CL10K200SBC356-2X* -2 EPF10K200SBC356-2X
CL10K200SBC356-1 -1 EPF10K200SBC356-1
CL10K200SBC356-1X* -1 EPF10K200SBC356-1X
CL10K200SBI356-2 Industrial -2 EPF10K200SBI356-2
10K200S tbl 02A
* Contact your local Clear Logic Representative for availability.
LIBERATOR CL10K200S (PRELIMINARY)
Page 18
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Speed Altera Equivalent
CL10K200SQC240-3 Commercial 240-pin Plastic QFP -3 EPF10K200SQC240-3
CL10K200SQC240-2 -2 EPF10K200SQC240-2
CL10K200SQC240-2X* -2 EPF10K200SQC240-2X
CL10K200SQC240-1 -1 EPF10K200SQC240-1
CL10K200SQC240-1X* -1 EPF10K200SQC240-1X
CL10K200SRC240-3 Commercial 240-pin Power QFP -3 EPF10K200SRC240-3
CL10K200SRC240-2 -2 EPF10K200SRC240-2
CL10K200SRC240-2X* -2 EPF10K200SRC240-2X
CL10K200SRC240-1 -1 EPF10K200SRC240-1
CL10K200SRC240-1X* -1 EPF10K200SRC240-1X
CL10K200SBC356-3 Commercial 356-pin SBGA -3 EPF10K200SBC356-3
CL10K200SBC356-2 -2 EPF10K200SBC356-2
CL10K200SBC356-2X* -2 EPF10K200SBC356-2X
CL10K200SBC356-1 -1 EPF10K200SBC356-1
CL10K200SBC356-1X* -1 EPF10K200SBC356-1X
CL10K200SBI356-2 Industrial -2 EPF10K200SBI356-2
10K200S tbl 02A
* Contact your local Clear Logic Representative for availability.